TABLE [lI-4C

NON-PERSONNEL COSTS NEEDED FOR A HYPOTHETICAL HIGH

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

SCHOOL IN A K-12 DISTRICT IN NEW JERSEY

Instructional
Supplies/Materials

Equipment
Technology

Student Activities

Professional
Development

9-12
Very Large
Small District Mod. District Large District District
$432/stu. $432/stu. $432/stu. $432/stu.
$81/stu. $81/stu. $81/stu. $81/stu.
$162/stu. $162/stu. $162/stu. $162/stu.
$648/stu. $621/stu. $432/stu. $432/stu.

$1,350/staff $1,350/staff $1,350/staff $1,350/staff

member

member

member

member



